505108031 09/24/2018

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5154791

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
INTELLIGENT DEVICES SEZC INC.	09/24/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	INTELLIGENT DEVICES SEZC INC.	
Street Address:	68 WEST BAY ROAD	
Internal Address:	PO. BOX 10315	
City:	GRAND CAYMAN	
State/Country:	CAYMAN ISLANDS	
Postal Code:	KY1-1003	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 5

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	9101530
Patent Number:	7937829
Patent Number:	7178417
Patent Number:	7119684
Patent Number:	7113101

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (616) 551-0375

Email: fscutch@scutchlaw.com
Correspondent Name: SCUTCH LAW, PLC
Address Line 1: 146 MONROE CENTER

Address Line 2: SUITE 604

Address Line 4: GRAND RAPIDS, MICHIGAN 49503

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	INT002 P300, P200-P203	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	FRANK SCUTCH	
SIGNATURE:	/Frank M. Scutch, III/	
DATE SIGNED:	09/24/2018	

PATENT 505108031 REEL: 047130 FRAME: 0705

Total Attachments: 1

 $source = INT002_ChangeOfOwnerAddress\#page1.tif$

PATENT REEL: 047130 FRAME: 0706

SCUTCH LAW, PLC Patents Trademarks Copyrights

Frank M. Scutch, III Attorney at Law

McKay Tower 146 Monroe Center NW Suite 604 Grand Rapids, MI 49503

Direct Dial: (616) 551-0375 Fax: (484) 805-3307

Email: fscutch@scutchlaw.com Web: http://www.scutchlaw.com

September 24, 2018

RE: Change of Owner Address

Please note the following change of address for the U.S. Patents owned by Intelligent Devices Sezc, Inc listed below:

US Patent No. 9,101,530 granted August 11, 2015 US Patent No. 7,937,829 granted May 10, 2011 US Patent No. 7,178,417 granted February 20, 2007 US Patent No. 7,119,684 granted October 10, 2006 US Patent No. 7,113,101 granted September 26, 2006

New Address:

Intelligent Devices Sezc Inc. P.O. Box 10315 68 West Bay Road Grand Cayman, KY1-1003 Cayman Islands

Very truly yours,

SCUTCH LAW, PLC

Frank M. Scutch, III Attorney of Record

Reg. No. 34,484

FMS:sss

RECORDED: 09/24/2018

PATENT REEL: 047130 FRAME: 0707